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lonitoring Kinerjz
Manajemen Lapora
Monitoring TKD Haria

crm.jakarta.go.id

Jenis Kanal

Semua

Periode Waktu Laporan

01-01-2023 - 31-12-2023

Pilih Status

Semua

132

Nomor laporan

JK2312250144

JK2312240297

JK2312240296

JK2312240291

JK2312240289

IK2312240279

IK2312240278

JK2312240276

JK2312240274

Menampilkan1-15dari132

Kategori

Penanganan Banjir

Sampah

Sampah

Sampah

Sampah

Sampah

Sampah

Sampah

Sampah

Tgl Masuk

25Dec 2023

24Dec 2023

24 Dec 2023

24Dec 2023

24 Dec 2023

24Dec 2023

24 Dec 2023

24 Dec 2023

24 Dec 2023

Hai, ksipem.cakungtmr

TgITL

27 Dec 2023

27 Dec 2023

27 Dec 2023

27 Dec 2023

27 Dec 2023

27 Dec 2023

27 Dec 2023

27 Dec 2023

Status

[}

ARSIP

-



